3,000,000/- (BSEC/CI/IPO-322/2021/1001, of 04.10.22) 

Managers to the Issue : Shahjalal Equity Management Limited 

Registrar to the Issue : BMSL Investment Limited   

B. DETAILS OF BIDDING: 

Eligibility of Els for Bidding : 

Minimum investment in listed securities at market price amounting BDT 1,50,00,000 
(BDT One Crore Fifty lac) only for Recognized Provident Funds, approved Pension 
Funds and approved gratuity funds and BDT 3,00,00,000 (BDT Three Crore) only for 

other Els as on the end of September 28, 2022. (as per condition no. 1, Part-A of BSEC 
letter no. BSEC/CI/IPO-322/2021/974, dated September 21, 2022)